
Hely Licenc Név Szülév

Raj

t Egyesület Lakhely Úszás Kerékpár Ú + K Futás Végeredmény

1 2310 CZIGÁNY ANDRÁS 1993 11 PÉCSI SPORT NONPROFIT ZRT. BAJA 00:09:08( 1) 00:33:56( 1) 00:43:04( 1) 00:15:33( 4) 00:58:37( 1)

2 1970 BALOGH BENCE 1991 71 TVK MALI TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:09:16( 5) 00:34:15( 2) 00:43:31( 2) 00:15:20( 3) 00:58:51( 2)

3 2104 KIRÁLY ISTVÁN 1994 106 MOGYI SE BAJA 00:09:14( 4) 00:34:21( 3) 00:43:35( 3) 00:16:02( 8) 00:59:37( 3)

4 3486 BICSÁK BENCE 1995 9 PÉCSI SPORT NONPROFIT ZRT. BAJA 00:09:37( 11) 00:34:56( 7) 00:44:33( 6) 00:15:11( 1) 00:59:44( 4)

5 3335 NAGY MÁTÉ 1996 10 PÉCSI SPORT NONPROFIT ZRT. BAJA 00:09:11( 3) 00:34:25( 4) 00:43:36( 4) 00:16:58( 13) 01:00:34( 5)

6 2067 ERDŐS PÉTER 1993 72 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK EGER 00:09:54( 15) 00:34:40( 6) 00:44:34( 7) 00:16:16( 10) 01:00:50( 6)

7 1596 STRAUB RÓBERT 1991 107 BUDAÖRSI TRIATLOK KLUB BUDAÖRS 00:10:14( 19) 00:35:17( 9) 00:45:31( 13) 00:15:51( 6) 01:01:22( 7)

8 4870 HADÁZI MÁTÉ 1991 42 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK DEBRECEN 00:09:22( 6) 00:36:09( 17) 00:45:31( 12) 00:16:09( 9) 01:01:40( 8)

9 1665 OVÁD ZSOLT 1993 138 LŐRINC 2000 SZABADIDŐSPORT EGY BUDAPEST 00:09:32( 9) 00:35:02( 8) 00:44:34( 8) 00:17:12( 14) 01:01:46( 9)

10 2114 SZABÓ ATTILA 1988 111 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:10:02( 17) 00:36:33( 22) 00:46:35( 17) 00:15:13( 2) 01:01:48( 1)

11 3716 MOLNÁR GERGŐ 1986 120 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK EGER 00:09:50( 12) 00:35:50( 13) 00:45:40( 15) 00:16:19( 11) 01:01:59( 2)

12 5887 GERA NÁNDOR 1996 4 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK SZEGED 00:09:53( 13) 00:35:39( 11) 00:45:32( 14) 00:16:38( 12) 01:02:10( 10)

13 2948 MARTON ELŐD 1995 70 TVK MALI TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:09:10( 2) 00:34:29( 5) 00:43:39( 5) 00:18:42( 27) 01:02:21( 11)

14 74 BARTOS DÁVID 1989 66 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK BUDAPEST 00:10:21( 21) 00:36:26( 19) 00:46:47( 18) 00:15:53( 7) 01:02:40( 3)

15 4247 STEFÁN MÁRK 1993 2 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK SZEGED 00:09:37( 10) 00:35:53( 14) 00:45:30( 11) 00:17:34( 17) 01:03:04( 12)

16 2187 KAPITÁNY ZOLTÁN 1987 143 TISZAKÉCSKE VSE TISZAKÉCSKE 00:11:26( 31) 00:36:27( 20) 00:47:53( 23) 00:15:42( 5) 01:03:35( 4)

17 3173 PAPP TAMÁS 1998 121 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK EGER 00:09:24( 8) 00:35:53( 15) 00:45:17( 9) 00:18:35( 25) 01:03:52( 1)

18 4241 TÓTH MÁTÉ 1997 68 TVK MALI TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:09:53( 14) 00:36:32( 21) 00:46:25( 16) 00:17:28( 16) 01:03:53( 13)

19 4595 STEFÁN MÁTÉ 1995 3 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK SZEGED 00:09:24( 7) 00:36:05( 16) 00:45:29( 10) 00:18:39( 26) 01:04:08( 14)

20 1397 VARGA ZOLTÁN DR. 1969 95 DSC-DSI DEBRECEN 00:11:02( 26) 00:35:50( 12) 00:46:52( 19) 00:17:56( 21) 01:04:48( 1)

21 1664 OVÁD BALÁZS 1991 139 LŐRINC 2000 SZABADIDŐSPORT EGY BUDAPEST 00:10:01( 16) 00:37:30( 25) 00:47:31( 21) 00:17:25( 15) 01:04:56( 15)

22 1524 MOLNÁR DONÁT 1992 21 SZESE GYŐR 00:11:34( 33) 00:35:36( 10) 00:47:10( 20) 00:17:55( 20) 01:05:05( 16)

23 810 MAJOR GÁBOR 1981 88 FERGETEG TRIATLON SE ABONY 00:11:22( 30) 00:36:25( 18) 00:47:47( 22) 00:17:47( 19) 01:05:34( 1)

24 5858 TÓTH MÁTÉ MÁRK 1996 16 ÚJPESTI TORNA EGYLET MERIDA BUDAPEST 00:10:05( 18) 00:38:02( 26) 00:48:07( 25) 00:18:05( 22) 01:06:12( 17)

25 3367 CSATÓ BALÁZS 1994 39 MARTFŰI ÚSZÓ ÉS TRIATLON KLUB DEBRECEN 00:11:15( 28) 00:36:41( 24) 00:47:56( 24) 00:19:22( 34) 01:07:18( 18)

26 3831 RÉZMŰVES TIBOR 1998 63 CSEPEL DOLPHIUS SC BUDAPEST 00:10:19( 20) 00:39:54( 35) 00:50:13( 26) 00:18:27( 24) 01:08:40( 2)

27 1844 CSÖRGI PÉTER 1974 76 DSC-DSI DEBRECEN 00:11:16( 29) 00:39:08( 30) 00:50:24( 27) 00:18:52( 29) 01:09:16( 1)

28 2798 CSANKÓ GÉZA 1992 133 DYNAMIC TRIATLON CLUB SZEKSZÁRD 00:11:07( 27) 00:41:16( 46) 00:52:23( 31) 00:17:41( 18) 01:10:04( 19)

29 6575 BANA RICHÁRD 1991 41 BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK EGER 00:13:11( 41) 00:39:14( 31) 00:52:25( 32) 00:18:16( 23) 01:10:41( 20)

30 2668 DR. NAGY ISTVÁN 1965 110 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK EGER 00:11:36( 34) 00:39:15( 32) 00:50:51( 29) 00:20:00( 42) 01:10:51( 1)

31 6376 MAJOR LÁSZLÓ 1999 13 ÚJPESTI TORNA EGYLET MERIDA . 00:10:34( 23) 00:41:55( 49) 00:52:29( 34) 00:19:10( 32) 01:11:39( 3)

32 71422 STOJCSICS BALÁZS KÁLMÁN 1984 15 SZABADIDŐS KÖRMEND 00:13:56( 49) 00:38:15( 29) 00:52:11( 30) 00:19:29( 36) 01:11:40( 2)

33 5110 HORVÁTH ZSOLT 1966 50 BUDAÖRSI TRIATLOK KLUB BUDAÖRS 00:11:01( 24) 00:39:47( 34) 00:50:48( 28) 00:21:20( 56) 01:12:08( 2)

34 5065 SEMSEI BALÁZS 1988 14 SZESE GYŐR 00:13:21( 44) 00:39:25( 33) 00:52:46( 36) 00:19:23( 35) 01:12:09( 5)

35 4742 JÁMBOR DÁNIEL 1994 8 MOGYI SE BAJA 00:14:58( 63) 00:38:14( 28) 00:53:12( 38) 00:19:03( 31) 01:12:15( 21)

36 4349 KOVÁCS SZILÁRD 1974 101 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:12:50( 39) 00:40:36( 39) 00:53:26( 39) 00:19:11( 33) 01:12:37( 2)

37 14 ARATÓ RÓBERT 1987 1 TRICEPSZ SE TATABÁNYA 00:11:42( 35) 00:40:46( 41) 00:52:28( 33) 00:20:10( 44) 01:12:38( 6)

38 6086 HIDVÉGI PÉTER 1974 26 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK EGER 00:11:49( 36) 00:41:04( 44) 00:52:53( 37) 00:20:18( 45) 01:13:11( 3)

39 90024 KERTÉSZ BALÁZS 1991 123 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:11:01( 25) 00:42:45( 53) 00:53:46( 41) 00:19:30( 37) 01:13:16( 22)

40 6377 TAMÁS IZSÁK 1999 18 ÚJPESTI TORNA EGYLET MERIDA BUDAPEST 00:10:30( 22) 00:43:14( 58) 00:53:44( 40) 00:19:54( 40) 01:13:38( 4)

41 3986 PETERDI JÁNOS 1995 137 BUDAI XI. SE BUDAPEST 00:11:30( 32) 00:41:11( 45) 00:52:41( 35) 00:21:03( 53) 01:13:44( 23)

V. TRIATLON FESZTIVÁL EGER 2015.

SPRINT FUTAM

Abszolút férfi



42 2428 BERECZ PÉTER 1971 35 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:14:09( 56) 00:40:50( 42) 00:54:59( 45) 00:19:57( 41) 01:14:56( 4)

43 5036 KURPÉ LÁSZLÓ DR. 1970 33 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:14:00( 52) 00:40:43( 40) 00:54:43( 43) 00:20:20( 46) 01:15:03( 3)

44 71657 MÁTÉ RÓBERT 1977 43 SZABADIDŐS DOMOSZLÓ 00:15:00( 64) 00:40:21( 38) 00:55:21( 47) 00:19:52( 39) 01:15:13( 1)

45 71782 BOJTOR LÁSDZLÓ TIVADAR 1988 119 SZABADIDŐS DEBRECEN 00:13:26( 47) 00:43:16( 60) 00:56:42( 52) 00:18:52( 30) 01:15:34( 7)

46 5718 TOLDI MIKLÓS 1971 102 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:12:51( 40) 00:41:55( 50) 00:54:46( 44) 00:22:05( 62) 01:16:51( 5)

47 90018 OLÁH-MIKÓFALVI-KÁTÉ 1900 115 SZABADIDŐS . 00:13:58( 51) 00:44:12( 68) 00:58:10( 62) 00:18:42( 28) 01:16:52( 1)

48 80004 HARTMAN LÁSZLÓ 1971 38 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ . 00:14:06( 54) 00:41:03( 43) 00:55:09( 46) 00:22:36( 67) 01:17:45( 6)

49 748 LAJSZNER ATTILA 1973 74 EGRI TRIATLON KLUB EGER 00:12:26( 37) 00:43:19( 61) 00:55:45( 48) 00:22:05( 61) 01:17:50( 7)

50 3314 HÓDOSI LAJOS 1962 86 VÁCI IFJÚSÁGI SE VÁC 00:13:19( 43) 00:43:55( 65) 00:57:14( 54) 00:20:46( 49) 01:18:00( 2)

51 3020 HARANGOZÓ FERENC 1987 30 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:16:09( 72) 00:40:09( 36) 00:56:18( 50) 00:21:56( 60) 01:18:14( 8)

52 6016 SZABOLCS GÉZA 1960 28 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ ARNÓT 00:15:34( 70) 00:41:54( 48) 00:57:28( 56) 00:21:17( 55) 01:18:45( 1)

53 90029 BOJTOR SZABOLCS 1990 131 SZABADIDŐS DEBRECEN 00:14:02( 53) 00:45:03( 73) 00:59:05( 67) 00:19:41( 38) 01:18:46( 9)

54 3159 SZÉKELY MÓZES DR. 1967 135 ELTE-BEAC POLYTHLON BUDAPEST 00:17:51( 82) 00:40:13( 37) 00:58:04( 60) 00:20:56( 52) 01:19:00( 4)
55 79750 VISZOCZKY SÁNDOR 1979 82 SZABADIDŐS KAZINCBARCIKA 00:16:12( 73) 00:42:42( 52) 00:58:54( 65) 00:20:07( 43) 01:19:01( 2)

56 6593 TORDA ATTILA 1972 93 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK EGER 00:15:25( 68) 00:42:51( 55) 00:58:16( 63) 00:20:46( 50) 01:19:02( 8)

57 6450 KOVÁCS ANDRÁS 1991 136 ELTE-BEAC POLYTHLON BUDAPEST 00:14:06( 55) 00:42:02( 51) 00:56:08( 49) 00:23:06( 72) 01:19:14( 24)

58 5717 CSEREPES SÁNDOR 1978 100 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:16:17( 77) 00:41:39( 47) 00:57:56( 59) 00:21:30( 58) 01:19:26( 3)

59 71402 PÁL BALÁZS 1980 141 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:13:34( 48) 00:42:46( 54) 00:56:20( 51) 00:23:36( 75) 01:19:56( 4)

60 90009 VAS TIBOR 1968 79 SZABADIDŐS . 00:12:30( 38) 00:44:42( 71) 00:57:12( 53) 00:22:49( 68) 01:20:01( 5)

61 6696 MARCZIS DÁVID 1991 25 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK EGER 00:13:17( 42) 00:46:35( 78) 00:59:52( 68) 00:20:31( 47) 01:20:23( 25)

62 70001 VARGA CSABA 1973 48 SZABADIDŐS SZENTENDRE 00:14:30( 61) 00:43:15( 59) 00:57:45( 57) 00:23:25( 74) 01:21:10( 9)

63 1618 FARSANG FERENC 1963 128 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:15:04( 65) 00:43:56( 66) 00:59:00( 66) 00:22:29( 64) 01:21:29( 3)

64 259 DOBI GYULA 1953 34 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:14:22( 59) 00:43:43( 63) 00:58:05( 61) 00:23:49( 78) 01:21:54( 1)

65 70145 TAR IMRE 1976 140 SZABADIDŐS DEBRECEN 00:14:26( 60) 00:43:29( 62) 00:57:55( 58) 00:24:27( 80) 01:22:22( 5)

66 6717 NAGY ANTAL 1968 87 VÁCI IFJÚSÁGI SE VÁC 00:13:21( 45) 00:47:19( 81) 01:00:40( 70) 00:21:44( 59) 01:22:24( 6)

67 90022 STEFÁN GÁBOR 1967 112 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:13:22( 46) 00:43:54( 64) 00:57:16( 55) 00:25:32( 82) 01:22:48( 7)

68 71403 PÓKA SZABOLCS 1975 80 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:16:15( 75) 00:44:21( 70) 01:00:36( 69) 00:22:30( 65) 01:23:06( 10)

69 5410 MÁCSIK ÁRON 1976 45 VASEMBEREK KLUBJA BUDAPEST 00:16:51( 78) 00:44:06( 67) 01:00:57( 72) 00:22:33( 66) 01:23:30( 6)

70 5724 LAJSZNER LAJOS 1966 75 EGRI TRIATLON KLUB EGER 00:14:38( 62) 00:46:41( 80) 01:01:19( 74) 00:22:12( 63) 01:23:31( 8)

71 90016 KOVÁCS DÉNES 1979 97 SZABADIDŐS . 00:14:09( 57) 00:46:40( 79) 01:00:49( 71) 00:22:52( 69) 01:23:41( 7)

72 6046 MELCZER KRISZTIÁN 1974 49 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:18:26( 85) 00:44:52( 72) 01:03:18( 80) 00:21:07( 54) 01:24:25( 11)

73 5777 BÉKEFI EÖRS 1963 47 TVK MALI TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:15:29( 69) 00:43:11( 57) 00:58:40( 64) 00:25:53( 83) 01:24:33( 4)

74 90028 JAKAB VIKTOR ANDRÁS 1977 129 SZABADIDŐS BUDAPEST 00:17:25( 80) 00:46:28( 77) 01:03:53( 81) 00:20:48( 51) 01:24:41( 8)

75 90019 GYIMÓTHY-SZALONTAY-ALBERT 1900 116 IRON TRIÓ . 00:17:36( 81) 00:36:36( 23) 00:54:12( 42) 00:31:17( 91) 01:25:29( 2)

76 5044 DUHI BALÁZS 1985 46 VASEMBEREK KLUBJA BUDAPEST 00:14:20( 58) 00:48:35( 85) 01:02:55( 78) 00:22:58( 71) 01:25:53( 3)

77 5405 RÜDIGER CHRISTIAN 1968 31 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:15:05( 66) 00:47:57( 83) 01:03:02( 79) 00:23:37( 76) 01:26:39( 9)

78 6585 SZAKÁTS SZABOLCS 1978 98 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:15:18( 67) 00:51:42( 86) 01:07:00( 85) 00:20:40( 48) 01:27:40( 9)

79 90030 TAKÁCS GÁBOR 1975 132 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:18:30( 86) 00:44:20( 69) 01:02:50( 77) 00:24:50( 81) 01:27:40( 12)

80 5406 NÉMETH GÁBOR 1974 12 PROATHLON SE SOLYMÁR 00:19:06( 88) 00:45:50( 74) 01:04:56( 82) 00:23:10( 73) 01:28:06( 13)

81 6141 KOÓR BÉLA 1984 52 ÉVES REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ . 00:16:17( 76) 00:46:05( 76) 01:02:22( 76) 00:25:58( 84) 01:28:20( 4)

82 90013 PERECZ ATTILA 1979 90 SZABADIDŐS . 00:17:03( 79) 00:48:34( 84) 01:05:37( 83) 00:23:40( 77) 01:29:17( 10)

83 6610 KIS NORBERT 1971 29 AGRIA KERÉKPÁR ÉS TRIATLON KLU EGER 00:18:25( 84) 00:47:26( 82) 01:05:51( 84) 00:23:58( 79) 01:29:49( 14)

84 6583 CZEGLE ROLAND 1976 99 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:18:12( 83) 00:42:54( 56) 01:01:06( 73) 00:29:16( 88) 01:30:22( 11)

85 6594 BÁTORFI BÉLA DR. 1968 105 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK EGER 00:15:43( 71) 00:46:01( 75) 01:01:44( 75) 00:28:57( 87) 01:30:41( 10)

86 90025 CSATTOS LÁSZLÓ 1993 122 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:16:14( 74) 00:52:47( 87) 01:09:01( 86) 00:22:52( 70) 01:31:53( 26)

87 90027 KROPKÓ-CSOMOR-KIRÁDY 1980 125 IRONMAN 70.3 BUDAPEST 00:37:21( 92) 00:38:07( 27) 01:15:28( 89) 00:21:28( 57) 01:36:56( 3)



88 6196 HEGYI ATTILA 1967 109 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK BUDAPEST 00:13:56( 50) 00:55:20( 89) 01:09:16( 87) 00:30:45( 89) 01:40:01( 11)

89 90005 ZOLTÁN SIEGL 1980 59 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:21:52( 90) 00:55:29( 90) 01:17:21( 90) 00:26:33( 85) 01:43:54( 12)

90 90023 ILDZSA ZSOLT 1984 113 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:20:38( 89) 00:54:42( 88) 01:15:20( 88) 00:35:00( 92) 01:50:20( 5)

91 6666 BUTI TAMÁS 1985 44 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ . 00:19:03( 87) 01:04:53( 92) 01:23:56( 91) 00:30:52( 90) 01:54:48( 6)

92 90014 SIEGL ANDRÁS 1975 91 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:28:18( 91) 00:59:17( 91) 01:27:35( 92) 00:28:43( 86) 01:56:18( 15)

93 90033 SEBŐK PÉTER 1991 142 SZABADIDŐS DQ 00:16:18( 94) 00:47:13( 93) 01:03:31( 93) 00:16:22( 93) 01:19:53( 27)

94 90001 BOGÁR CSABA DR. 1980 6 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00( 96) 00:00:00( 94) 00:00:00( 94) 00:00:00( 94) 00:00:00( 13)

95 5494 NYÁRI LÁSZLÓ 1972 19 ÚJPESTI TORNA EGYLET MERIDA DNS 00:00:00( 97) 00:00:00( 95) 00:00:00( 95) 00:00:00( 95) 00:00:00( 16)

96 90002 JAKAB VIKTOR ANDRÁS 1977 36 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00( 98) 00:00:00( 96) 00:00:00( 96) 00:00:00( 96) 00:00:00( 14)

97 90003 CZOBOR ATTILA 1979 51 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00( 99) 00:00:00( 97) 00:00:00( 97) 00:00:00( 97) 00:00:00( 15)

98 70082 TÓTH GYÖRGY 1969 54 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(100) 00:00:00( 98) 00:00:00( 98) 00:00:00( 98) 00:00:00( 12)

99 2099 BALOG ÁDÁM 1985 60 MOGYI SE DNS 00:00:00(101) 00:00:00( 99) 00:00:00( 99) 00:00:00( 99) 00:00:00( 7)

100 90007 CSATTOS LÁSZLÓ 1999 62 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(102) 00:00:00(100) 00:00:00(100) 00:00:00(100 00:00:00( 5)

101 90008 JUDÁK ENDRE 1993 64 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(103) 00:00:00(101) 00:00:00(101) 00:00:00(101 00:00:00( 28)

102 5072 NÉMETH SÁNDOR LÁSZLÓ 1995 69 TVK MALI DNS 00:00:00(104) 00:00:00(102) 00:00:00(102) 00:00:00(102 00:00:00( 29)

103 6573 RÁCZ LAJOS 1985 78 BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK DNS 00:00:00(105) 00:00:00(103) 00:00:00(103) 00:00:00(103 00:00:00( 8)

104 90010 VARGA ISTVÁN 1979 84 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(106) 00:00:00(104) 00:00:00(104) 00:00:00(104 00:00:00( 16)

105 6745 GYARMATI ZOLTÁN 1974 94 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK DNF 00:18:14( 95) 00:00:00(105) 00:00:00(105) 00:00:00(105 00:00:00( 17)

106 90032 HORVÁTH RITA 1975 96 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(107) 00:00:00(106) 00:00:00(106) 00:00:00(106 00:00:00( 18)

107 90017 JAKÓCS-BÉNYI DR.-GYALOG 1900 114 EVEZŐS SZÖVETSÉG DNS 00:00:00(108) 00:00:00(107) 00:00:00(107) 00:00:00(107 00:00:00( 4)

108 90021 DECKER RÓBERT 1968 108 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(109) 00:00:00(108) 00:00:00(108) 00:00:00(108 00:00:00( 13)

109 5037 KOVÁCSHEGYI BENCE ZOLTÁN 1995 127 BUDAÖRSI TRIATLON KLUB DNF 00:10:26( 93) 00:00:00(109) 00:00:00(109) 00:00:00(109 00:00:00( 30)

Hely Licenc Név Szülév

Raj

t Egyesület Lakhely Úszás Kerékpár Ú + K Futás Végeredmény

1 1200 SZAKÁLY ZSÓFIA 1993 17 TVK-MALI TRIATLON KLUB TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:11:32( 1) 00:39:32( 1) 00:51:04( 1) 00:18:54( 2) 01:09:58( 1)

2 3713 CSERI BETTINA 1999 65 CSEPEL DOLPHINS SC BUDAPEST 00:11:42( 4) 00:40:47( 2) 00:52:29( 2) 00:19:21( 3) 01:11:50( 1)

3 6322 MÉNES ANITA 1990 40 SZABADIDŐS DEBRECEN 00:11:40( 2) 00:42:52( 4) 00:54:32( 4) 00:18:19( 1) 01:12:51( 1)

4 3960 TÓTH ZSÓFIA TÜNDE 1993 37 BUDAI XI. SE BUDAPEST 00:11:44( 5) 00:41:02( 3) 00:52:46( 3) 00:20:48( 5) 01:13:34( 2)

5 1967 MOLNÁR ENIKŐ 1994 130 MA-VIK TRIALON CLUB KAPOSVÁR 00:13:43( 9) 00:44:00( 5) 00:57:43( 8) 00:19:48( 4) 01:17:31( 3)

6 1689 LÁSZLÓ KLÁRA 1993 20 SZESE BUDAPEST 00:12:25( 7) 00:44:11( 6) 00:56:36( 5) 00:23:47( 10) 01:20:23( 4)

7 3972 EISENBACHER DÓRA 1991 126 BUDAI XI. SE BUDAPEST 00:12:28( 8) 00:44:16( 8) 00:56:44( 6) 00:24:07( 12) 01:20:51( 5)

8 6017 SZABOLCS ENIKŐ 1989 27 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:14:47( 11) 00:44:11( 7) 00:58:58( 9) 00:23:33( 9) 01:22:31( 2)

9 3745 ORBÁN ANNA 1992 24 ESZTERGOMI TRIATLON KLUB SE ESZTERGOM 00:11:41( 3) 00:45:26( 11) 00:57:07( 7) 00:26:13( 16) 01:23:20( 6)

10 6069 MÉSZÁROS EDIT 1972 103 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:15:16( 12) 00:45:21( 10) 01:00:37( 11) 00:24:17( 13) 01:24:54( 1)

11 5257 SZABÓ JUDIT 1978 77 VÁCI IFJÚSÁGI SE VÁC 00:14:36( 10) 00:45:50( 12) 01:00:26( 10) 00:24:33( 14) 01:24:59( 1)

12 4656 LACZKÓ FRANCISKA NÓRA 1994 118 TARJÁNI TORNÁDÓ TRIATLON SE SALGÓTARJÁN 00:15:51( 13) 00:48:14( 14) 01:04:05( 13) 00:22:57( 7) 01:27:02( 7)

13 2059 FURUCZ IMRÉNÉ 1964 32 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:16:10( 14) 00:48:16( 15) 01:04:26( 14) 00:23:56( 11) 01:28:22( 1)

14 5107 ORBÁNNÉ KEREKES KATALIN 1967 134 ESZTERGOMI TRIATLON KLUB SE ESZTERGOM 00:12:16( 6) 00:48:41( 16) 01:00:57( 12) 00:28:30( 21) 01:29:27( 1)

15 90031 BERENCSI TÜNDE 1979 124 SZABADIDŐS BUDAPEST 00:21:50( 23) 00:44:52( 9) 01:06:42( 15) 00:23:08( 8) 01:29:50( 2)

16 6428 TÓTH KRISZTINA 1969 104 BUDAI XI SE BUDAPEST 00:17:37( 18) 00:49:59( 18) 01:07:36( 17) 00:24:37( 15) 01:32:13( 2)

17 80005 NAGY MÓNIKA ERZSÉBET 1970 23 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ . 00:21:00( 22) 00:49:31( 17) 01:10:31( 20) 00:22:49( 6) 01:33:20( 3)

18 6582 BICZÓ JUDIT 1984 81 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:19:11( 21) 00:47:49( 13) 01:07:00( 16) 00:26:37( 17) 01:33:37( 1)

19 6143 KOCSIS BARBARA 1975 5 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 . 00:16:48( 15) 00:52:55( 20) 01:09:43( 19) 00:27:21( 18) 01:37:04( 2)

20 6250 MÁCSIK ZSUZSNNA 1983 53 SZABADIDŐS . 00:16:49( 16) 00:52:04( 19) 01:08:53( 18) 00:28:24( 20) 01:37:17( 2)

21 90020 MOLNÁR-KOVÁCS DR.-SZABÓ 1900 117 BÁTORFI FOGÁSZAT . 00:17:53( 19) 00:53:00( 21) 01:10:53( 21) 00:27:26( 19) 01:38:19( 1)

Abszolút női



22 90006 MOLNÁR NIKOLETT 1978 61 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:17:31( 17) 00:56:27( 23) 01:13:58( 22) 00:29:01( 23) 01:42:59( 3)

23 90012 MAJORNÉ BUKOR EDIT 1979 89 SZABADIDŐS . 00:23:23( 24) 00:53:25( 22) 01:16:48( 24) 00:29:07( 24) 01:45:55( 4)

24 90015 PELLE ZSUZSANNA 1978 92 SZABADIDŐS . 00:18:31( 20) 00:57:51( 24) 01:16:22( 23) 00:29:55( 25) 01:46:17( 5)

25 3444 BUTINÉ KÓTAI PIROSKA 1959 57 ÉVES REGISZTRÁLT . 00:23:59( 25) 01:00:22( 25) 01:24:21( 25) 00:28:59( 22) 01:53:20( 1)

26 2175 MESTER DÓRA 1995 7 PÉCSI SPORT NONPROFIT ZRT. DNS 00:00:00( 26) 00:00:00( 26) 00:00:00( 26) 00:00:00( 26) 00:00:00( 8)

27 5645 DOHOVICS VIRÁG 1993 22 SZESE DNS 00:00:00( 27) 00:00:00( 27) 00:00:00( 27) 00:00:00( 27) 00:00:00( 9)

28 6668 SZANYINÉ NYÁRI HAJNALKA 1980 55 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ DNS 00:00:00( 28) 00:00:00( 28) 00:00:00( 28) 00:00:00( 28) 00:00:00( 6)

29 90004 LŐRINCZ DOROTTYA 1998 56 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00( 29) 00:00:00( 29) 00:00:00( 29) 00:00:00( 29) 00:00:00( 2)

30 2039 KIRÁLY KINGA 1994 58 TVK MALI DNS 00:00:00( 30) 00:00:00( 30) 00:00:00( 30) 00:00:00( 30) 00:00:00( 10)

31 90011 VARGA-BERECZ KRISZTINA 1980 85 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00( 31) 00:00:00( 31) 00:00:00( 31) 00:00:00( 31) 00:00:00( 7)

1 90018 OLÁH-MIKÓFALVI-KÁTÉ 1900 115 SZABADIDŐS . 00:13:58( 51) 00:44:12( 68) 00:58:10( 62) 00:18:42( 28) 01:16:52( 47)

2 90019 GYIMÓTHY-SZALONTAY-ALBERT 1900 116 IRON TRIÓ . 00:17:36( 81) 00:36:36( 23) 00:54:12( 42) 00:31:17( 91) 01:25:29( 75)

3 90027 KROPKÓ-CSOMOR-KIRÁDY 1980 125 IRONMAN 70.3 BUDAPEST 00:37:21( 92) 00:38:07( 27) 01:15:28( 89) 00:21:28( 57) 01:36:56( 87)

4 90017 JAKÓCS-BÉNYI DR.-GYALOG 1900 114 EVEZŐS SZÖVETSÉG DNS 00:00:00(108) 00:00:00(107) 00:00:00(107) 00:00:00(107 00:00:00(107)

1 90020 MOLNÁR-KOVÁCS DR.-SZABÓ 1900 117 BÁTORFI FOGÁSZAT . 00:17:53( 19) 00:53:00( 21) 01:10:53( 21) 00:27:26( 19) 01:38:19( 21)

1 259 DOBI GYULA 1953 34 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:14:22( 59) 00:43:43( 63) 00:58:05( 61) 00:23:49( 78) 01:21:54( 64)

1 6016 SZABOLCS GÉZA 1960 28 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ ARNÓT 00:15:34( 70) 00:41:54( 48) 00:57:28( 56) 00:21:17( 55) 01:18:45( 52)

1 3444 BUTINÉ KÓTAI PIROSKA 1959 57 ÉVES REGISZTRÁLT . 00:23:59( 25) 01:00:22( 25) 01:24:21( 25) 00:28:59( 22) 01:53:20( 25)

1 2668 DR. NAGY ISTVÁN 1965 110 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK EGER 00:11:36( 34) 00:39:15( 32) 00:50:51( 29) 00:20:00( 42) 01:10:51( 30)

2 3314 HÓDOSI LAJOS 1962 86 VÁCI IFJÚSÁGI SE VÁC 00:13:19( 43) 00:43:55( 65) 00:57:14( 54) 00:20:46( 49) 01:18:00( 50)

3 1618 FARSANG FERENC 1963 128 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:15:04( 65) 00:43:56( 66) 00:59:00( 66) 00:22:29( 64) 01:21:29( 63)

4 5777 BÉKEFI EÖRS 1963 47 TVK MALI TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:15:29( 69) 00:43:11( 57) 00:58:40( 64) 00:25:53( 83) 01:24:33( 73)

1 2059 FURUCZ IMRÉNÉ 1964 32 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:16:10( 14) 00:48:16( 15) 01:04:26( 14) 00:23:56( 11) 01:28:22( 13)

1 1397 VARGA ZOLTÁN DR. 1969 95 DSC-DSI DEBRECEN 00:11:02( 26) 00:35:50( 12) 00:46:52( 19) 00:17:56( 21) 01:04:48( 20)

2 5110 HORVÁTH ZSOLT 1966 50 BUDAÖRSI TRIATLOK KLUB BUDAÖRS 00:11:01( 24) 00:39:47( 34) 00:50:48( 28) 00:21:20( 56) 01:12:08( 33)

3 5036 KURPÉ LÁSZLÓ DR. 1970 33 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:14:00( 52) 00:40:43( 40) 00:54:43( 43) 00:20:20( 46) 01:15:03( 43)

4 3159 SZÉKELY MÓZES DR. 1967 135 ELTE-BEAC POLYTHLON BUDAPEST 00:17:51( 82) 00:40:13( 37) 00:58:04( 60) 00:20:56( 52) 01:19:00( 54)

5 90009 VAS TIBOR 1968 79 SZABADIDŐS . 00:12:30( 38) 00:44:42( 71) 00:57:12( 53) 00:22:49( 68) 01:20:01( 60)

6 6717 NAGY ANTAL 1968 87 VÁCI IFJÚSÁGI SE VÁC 00:13:21( 45) 00:47:19( 81) 01:00:40( 70) 00:21:44( 59) 01:22:24( 66)

7 90022 STEFÁN GÁBOR 1967 112 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:13:22( 46) 00:43:54( 64) 00:57:16( 55) 00:25:32( 82) 01:22:48( 67)

8 5724 LAJSZNER LAJOS 1966 75 EGRI TRIATLON KLUB EGER 00:14:38( 62) 00:46:41( 80) 01:01:19( 74) 00:22:12( 63) 01:23:31( 70)

9 5405 RÜDIGER CHRISTIAN 1968 31 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:15:05( 66) 00:47:57( 83) 01:03:02( 79) 00:23:37( 76) 01:26:39( 77)

10 6594 BÁTORFI BÉLA DR. 1968 105 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK EGER 00:15:43( 71) 00:46:01( 75) 01:01:44( 75) 00:28:57( 87) 01:30:41( 85)

11 6196 HEGYI ATTILA 1967 109 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK BUDAPEST 00:13:56( 50) 00:55:20( 89) 01:09:16( 87) 00:30:45( 89) 01:40:01( 88)

12 70082 TÓTH GYÖRGY 1969 54 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(100) 00:00:00( 98) 00:00:00( 98) 00:00:00( 98) 00:00:00( 98)

13 90021 DECKER RÓBERT 1968 108 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(109) 00:00:00(108) 00:00:00(108) 00:00:00(108 00:00:00(108)

1 5107 ORBÁNNÉ KEREKES KATALIN 1967 134 ESZTERGOMI TRIATLON KLUB SE ESZTERGOM 00:12:16( 6) 00:48:41( 16) 01:00:57( 12) 00:28:30( 21) 01:29:27( 14)

Női, A45-49

Női, A55-59

Férfi, A50-54

Női, A50-54

Férfi, A45-49

Férfi, váltó

Női, váltó

Férfi, A60-64

Férfi, A55-59



2 6428 TÓTH KRISZTINA 1969 104 BUDAI XI SE BUDAPEST 00:17:37( 18) 00:49:59( 18) 01:07:36( 17) 00:24:37( 15) 01:32:13( 16)

3 80005 NAGY MÓNIKA ERZSÉBET 1970 23 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ . 00:21:00( 22) 00:49:31( 17) 01:10:31( 20) 00:22:49( 6) 01:33:20( 17)

1 1844 CSÖRGI PÉTER 1974 76 DSC-DSI DEBRECEN 00:11:16( 29) 00:39:08( 30) 00:50:24( 27) 00:18:52( 29) 01:09:16( 27)

2 4349 KOVÁCS SZILÁRD 1974 101 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:12:50( 39) 00:40:36( 39) 00:53:26( 39) 00:19:11( 33) 01:12:37( 36)

3 6086 HIDVÉGI PÉTER 1974 26 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK EGER 00:11:49( 36) 00:41:04( 44) 00:52:53( 37) 00:20:18( 45) 01:13:11( 38)

4 2428 BERECZ PÉTER 1971 35 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:14:09( 56) 00:40:50( 42) 00:54:59( 45) 00:19:57( 41) 01:14:56( 42)

5 5718 TOLDI MIKLÓS 1971 102 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:12:51( 40) 00:41:55( 50) 00:54:46( 44) 00:22:05( 62) 01:16:51( 46)

6 80004 HARTMAN LÁSZLÓ 1971 38 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ . 00:14:06( 54) 00:41:03( 43) 00:55:09( 46) 00:22:36( 67) 01:17:45( 48)

7 748 LAJSZNER ATTILA 1973 74 EGRI TRIATLON KLUB EGER 00:12:26( 37) 00:43:19( 61) 00:55:45( 48) 00:22:05( 61) 01:17:50( 49)

8 6593 TORDA ATTILA 1972 93 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK EGER 00:15:25( 68) 00:42:51( 55) 00:58:16( 63) 00:20:46( 50) 01:19:02( 56)

9 70001 VARGA CSABA 1973 48 SZABADIDŐS SZENTENDRE 00:14:30( 61) 00:43:15( 59) 00:57:45( 57) 00:23:25( 74) 01:21:10( 62)

10 71403 PÓKA SZABOLCS 1975 80 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:16:15( 75) 00:44:21( 70) 01:00:36( 69) 00:22:30( 65) 01:23:06( 68)

11 6046 MELCZER KRISZTIÁN 1974 49 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:18:26( 85) 00:44:52( 72) 01:03:18( 80) 00:21:07( 54) 01:24:25( 72)

12 90030 TAKÁCS GÁBOR 1975 132 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:18:30( 86) 00:44:20( 69) 01:02:50( 77) 00:24:50( 81) 01:27:40( 79)

13 5406 NÉMETH GÁBOR 1974 12 PROATHLON SE SOLYMÁR 00:19:06( 88) 00:45:50( 74) 01:04:56( 82) 00:23:10( 73) 01:28:06( 80)

14 6610 KIS NORBERT 1971 29 AGRIA KERÉKPÁR ÉS TRIATLON KLU EGER 00:18:25( 84) 00:47:26( 82) 01:05:51( 84) 00:23:58( 79) 01:29:49( 83)

15 90014 SIEGL ANDRÁS 1975 91 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:28:18( 91) 00:59:17( 91) 01:27:35( 92) 00:28:43( 86) 01:56:18( 92)

16 5494 NYÁRI LÁSZLÓ 1972 19 ÚJPESTI TORNA EGYLET MERIDA DNS 00:00:00( 97) 00:00:00( 95) 00:00:00( 95) 00:00:00( 95) 00:00:00( 95)

17 6745 GYARMATI ZOLTÁN 1974 94 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK DNF 00:18:14( 95) 00:00:00(105) 00:00:00(105) 00:00:00(105 00:00:00(105)

18 90032 HORVÁTH RITA 1975 96 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(107) 00:00:00(106) 00:00:00(106) 00:00:00(106 00:00:00(106)

1 6069 MÉSZÁROS EDIT 1972 103 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:15:16( 12) 00:45:21( 10) 01:00:37( 11) 00:24:17( 13) 01:24:54( 10)

2 6143 KOCSIS BARBARA 1975 5 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 . 00:16:48( 15) 00:52:55( 20) 01:09:43( 19) 00:27:21( 18) 01:37:04( 19)

1 71657 MÁTÉ RÓBERT 1977 43 SZABADIDŐS DOMOSZLÓ 00:15:00( 64) 00:40:21( 38) 00:55:21( 47) 00:19:52( 39) 01:15:13( 44)

2 79750 VISZOCZKY SÁNDOR 1979 82 SZABADIDŐS KAZINCBARCIKA 00:16:12( 73) 00:42:42( 52) 00:58:54( 65) 00:20:07( 43) 01:19:01( 55)

3 5717 CSEREPES SÁNDOR 1978 100 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:16:17( 77) 00:41:39( 47) 00:57:56( 59) 00:21:30( 58) 01:19:26( 58)

4 71402 PÁL BALÁZS 1980 141 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:13:34( 48) 00:42:46( 54) 00:56:20( 51) 00:23:36( 75) 01:19:56( 59)

5 70145 TAR IMRE 1976 140 SZABADIDŐS DEBRECEN 00:14:26( 60) 00:43:29( 62) 00:57:55( 58) 00:24:27( 80) 01:22:22( 65)

6 5410 MÁCSIK ÁRON 1976 45 VASEMBEREK KLUBJA BUDAPEST 00:16:51( 78) 00:44:06( 67) 01:00:57( 72) 00:22:33( 66) 01:23:30( 69)

7 90016 KOVÁCS DÉNES 1979 97 SZABADIDŐS . 00:14:09( 57) 00:46:40( 79) 01:00:49( 71) 00:22:52( 69) 01:23:41( 71)

8 90028 JAKAB VIKTOR ANDRÁS 1977 129 SZABADIDŐS BUDAPEST 00:17:25( 80) 00:46:28( 77) 01:03:53( 81) 00:20:48( 51) 01:24:41( 74)

9 6585 SZAKÁTS SZABOLCS 1978 98 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:15:18( 67) 00:51:42( 86) 01:07:00( 85) 00:20:40( 48) 01:27:40( 78)

10 90013 PERECZ ATTILA 1979 90 SZABADIDŐS . 00:17:03( 79) 00:48:34( 84) 01:05:37( 83) 00:23:40( 77) 01:29:17( 82)

11 6583 CZEGLE ROLAND 1976 99 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:18:12( 83) 00:42:54( 56) 01:01:06( 73) 00:29:16( 88) 01:30:22( 84)

12 90005 ZOLTÁN SIEGL 1980 59 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:21:52( 90) 00:55:29( 90) 01:17:21( 90) 00:26:33( 85) 01:43:54( 89)

13 90001 BOGÁR CSABA DR. 1980 6 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00( 96) 00:00:00( 94) 00:00:00( 94) 00:00:00( 94) 00:00:00( 94)

14 90002 JAKAB VIKTOR ANDRÁS 1977 36 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00( 98) 00:00:00( 96) 00:00:00( 96) 00:00:00( 96) 00:00:00( 96)

15 90003 CZOBOR ATTILA 1979 51 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00( 99) 00:00:00( 97) 00:00:00( 97) 00:00:00( 97) 00:00:00( 97)

16 90010 VARGA ISTVÁN 1979 84 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(106) 00:00:00(104) 00:00:00(104) 00:00:00(104 00:00:00(104)

1 5257 SZABÓ JUDIT 1978 77 VÁCI IFJÚSÁGI SE VÁC 00:14:36( 10) 00:45:50( 12) 01:00:26( 10) 00:24:33( 14) 01:24:59( 11)

2 90031 BERENCSI TÜNDE 1979 124 SZABADIDŐS BUDAPEST 00:21:50( 23) 00:44:52( 9) 01:06:42( 15) 00:23:08( 8) 01:29:50( 15)

3 90006 MOLNÁR NIKOLETT 1978 61 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:17:31( 17) 00:56:27( 23) 01:13:58( 22) 00:29:01( 23) 01:42:59( 22)

Női, A35-39

Férfi, A40-44

Női, A40-44

Férfi, A35-39



4 90012 MAJORNÉ BUKOR EDIT 1979 89 SZABADIDŐS . 00:23:23( 24) 00:53:25( 22) 01:16:48( 24) 00:29:07( 24) 01:45:55( 23)

5 90015 PELLE ZSUZSANNA 1978 92 SZABADIDŐS . 00:18:31( 20) 00:57:51( 24) 01:16:22( 23) 00:29:55( 25) 01:46:17( 24)

6 6668 SZANYINÉ NYÁRI HAJNALKA 1980 55 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ DNS 00:00:00( 28) 00:00:00( 28) 00:00:00( 28) 00:00:00( 28) 00:00:00( 28)

7 90011 VARGA-BERECZ KRISZTINA 1980 85 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00( 31) 00:00:00( 31) 00:00:00( 31) 00:00:00( 31) 00:00:00( 31)

1 810 MAJOR GÁBOR 1981 88 FERGETEG TRIATLON SE ABONY 00:11:22( 30) 00:36:25( 18) 00:47:47( 22) 00:17:47( 19) 01:05:34( 23)

2 71422 STOJCSICS BALÁZS KÁLMÁN 1984 15 SZABADIDŐS KÖRMEND 00:13:56( 49) 00:38:15( 29) 00:52:11( 30) 00:19:29( 36) 01:11:40( 32)

3 5044 DUHI BALÁZS 1985 46 VASEMBEREK KLUBJA BUDAPEST 00:14:20( 58) 00:48:35( 85) 01:02:55( 78) 00:22:58( 71) 01:25:53( 76)

4 6141 KOÓR BÉLA 1984 52 ÉVES REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ . 00:16:17( 76) 00:46:05( 76) 01:02:22( 76) 00:25:58( 84) 01:28:20( 81)

5 90023 ILDZSA ZSOLT 1984 113 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:20:38( 89) 00:54:42( 88) 01:15:20( 88) 00:35:00( 92) 01:50:20( 90)

6 6666 BUTI TAMÁS 1985 44 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ . 00:19:03( 87) 01:04:53( 92) 01:23:56( 91) 00:30:52( 90) 01:54:48( 91)

7 2099 BALOG ÁDÁM 1985 60 MOGYI SE DNS 00:00:00(101) 00:00:00( 99) 00:00:00( 99) 00:00:00( 99) 00:00:00( 99)

8 6573 RÁCZ LAJOS 1985 78 BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK DNS 00:00:00(105) 00:00:00(103) 00:00:00(103) 00:00:00(103 00:00:00(103)

1 6582 BICZÓ JUDIT 1984 81 VINIBIKE KSE NYÍREGYHÁZA 00:19:11( 21) 00:47:49( 13) 01:07:00( 16) 00:26:37( 17) 01:33:37( 18)

2 6250 MÁCSIK ZSUZSNNA 1983 53 SZABADIDŐS . 00:16:49( 16) 00:52:04( 19) 01:08:53( 18) 00:28:24( 20) 01:37:17( 20)

1 2114 SZABÓ ATTILA 1988 111 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:10:02( 17) 00:36:33( 22) 00:46:35( 17) 00:15:13( 2) 01:01:48( 10)

2 3716 MOLNÁR GERGŐ 1986 120 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK EGER 00:09:50( 12) 00:35:50( 13) 00:45:40( 15) 00:16:19( 11) 01:01:59( 11)

3 74 BARTOS DÁVID 1989 66 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK BUDAPEST 00:10:21( 21) 00:36:26( 19) 00:46:47( 18) 00:15:53( 7) 01:02:40( 14)

4 2187 KAPITÁNY ZOLTÁN 1987 143 TISZAKÉCSKE VSE TISZAKÉCSKE 00:11:26( 31) 00:36:27( 20) 00:47:53( 23) 00:15:42( 5) 01:03:35( 16)

5 5065 SEMSEI BALÁZS 1988 14 SZESE GYŐR 00:13:21( 44) 00:39:25( 33) 00:52:46( 36) 00:19:23( 35) 01:12:09( 34)

6 14 ARATÓ RÓBERT 1987 1 TRICEPSZ SE TATABÁNYA 00:11:42( 35) 00:40:46( 41) 00:52:28( 33) 00:20:10( 44) 01:12:38( 37)

7 71782 BOJTOR LÁSDZLÓ TIVADAR 1988 119 SZABADIDŐS DEBRECEN 00:13:26( 47) 00:43:16( 60) 00:56:42( 52) 00:18:52( 30) 01:15:34( 45)

8 3020 HARANGOZÓ FERENC 1987 30 TRITON TRIATLON CLUB-60 HATVAN 00:16:09( 72) 00:40:09( 36) 00:56:18( 50) 00:21:56( 60) 01:18:14( 51)

9 90029 BOJTOR SZABOLCS 1990 131 SZABADIDŐS DEBRECEN 00:14:02( 53) 00:45:03( 73) 00:59:05( 67) 00:19:41( 38) 01:18:46( 53)

1 6322 MÉNES ANITA 1990 40 SZABADIDŐS DEBRECEN 00:11:40( 2) 00:42:52( 4) 00:54:32( 4) 00:18:19( 1) 01:12:51( 3)

2 6017 SZABOLCS ENIKŐ 1989 27 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:14:47( 11) 00:44:11( 7) 00:58:58( 9) 00:23:33( 9) 01:22:31( 8)

1 2310 CZIGÁNY ANDRÁS 1993 11 PÉCSI SPORT NONPROFIT ZRT. BAJA 00:09:08( 1) 00:33:56( 1) 00:43:04( 1) 00:15:33( 4) 00:58:37( 1)

2 1970 BALOGH BENCE 1991 71 TVK MALI TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:09:16( 5) 00:34:15( 2) 00:43:31( 2) 00:15:20( 3) 00:58:51( 2)

3 2104 KIRÁLY ISTVÁN 1994 106 MOGYI SE BAJA 00:09:14( 4) 00:34:21( 3) 00:43:35( 3) 00:16:02( 8) 00:59:37( 3)

4 3486 BICSÁK BENCE 1995 9 PÉCSI SPORT NONPROFIT ZRT. BAJA 00:09:37( 11) 00:34:56( 7) 00:44:33( 6) 00:15:11( 1) 00:59:44( 4)

5 3335 NAGY MÁTÉ 1996 10 PÉCSI SPORT NONPROFIT ZRT. BAJA 00:09:11( 3) 00:34:25( 4) 00:43:36( 4) 00:16:58( 13) 01:00:34( 5)

6 2067 ERDŐS PÉTER 1993 72 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK EGER 00:09:54( 15) 00:34:40( 6) 00:44:34( 7) 00:16:16( 10) 01:00:50( 6)

7 1596 STRAUB RÓBERT 1991 107 BUDAÖRSI TRIATLOK KLUB BUDAÖRS 00:10:14( 19) 00:35:17( 9) 00:45:31( 13) 00:15:51( 6) 01:01:22( 7)

8 4870 HADÁZI MÁTÉ 1991 42 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK DEBRECEN 00:09:22( 6) 00:36:09( 17) 00:45:31( 12) 00:16:09( 9) 01:01:40( 8)

9 1665 OVÁD ZSOLT 1993 138 LŐRINC 2000 SZABADIDŐSPORT EGY BUDAPEST 00:09:32( 9) 00:35:02( 8) 00:44:34( 8) 00:17:12( 14) 01:01:46( 9)

10 5887 GERA NÁNDOR 1996 4 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK SZEGED 00:09:53( 13) 00:35:39( 11) 00:45:32( 14) 00:16:38( 12) 01:02:10( 12)

11 2948 MARTON ELŐD 1995 70 TVK MALI TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:09:10( 2) 00:34:29( 5) 00:43:39( 5) 00:18:42( 27) 01:02:21( 13)

12 4247 STEFÁN MÁRK 1993 2 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK SZEGED 00:09:37( 10) 00:35:53( 14) 00:45:30( 11) 00:17:34( 17) 01:03:04( 15)

13 4241 TÓTH MÁTÉ 1997 68 TVK MALI TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:09:53( 14) 00:36:32( 21) 00:46:25( 16) 00:17:28( 16) 01:03:53( 18)

14 4595 STEFÁN MÁTÉ 1995 3 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK SZEGED 00:09:24( 7) 00:36:05( 16) 00:45:29( 10) 00:18:39( 26) 01:04:08( 19)

15 1664 OVÁD BALÁZS 1991 139 LŐRINC 2000 SZABADIDŐSPORT EGY BUDAPEST 00:10:01( 16) 00:37:30( 25) 00:47:31( 21) 00:17:25( 15) 01:04:56( 21)

16 1524 MOLNÁR DONÁT 1992 21 SZESE GYŐR 00:11:34( 33) 00:35:36( 10) 00:47:10( 20) 00:17:55( 20) 01:05:05( 22)

Női, A25-29

Férfi, A18-24

Férfi, A30-34

Női, A30-34

Férfi, A25-29



17 5858 TÓTH MÁTÉ MÁRK 1996 16 ÚJPESTI TORNA EGYLET MERIDA BUDAPEST 00:10:05( 18) 00:38:02( 26) 00:48:07( 25) 00:18:05( 22) 01:06:12( 24)

18 3367 CSATÓ BALÁZS 1994 39 MARTFŰI ÚSZÓ ÉS TRIATLON KLUB DEBRECEN 00:11:15( 28) 00:36:41( 24) 00:47:56( 24) 00:19:22( 34) 01:07:18( 25)

19 2798 CSANKÓ GÉZA 1992 133 DYNAMIC TRIATLON CLUB SZEKSZÁRD 00:11:07( 27) 00:41:16( 46) 00:52:23( 31) 00:17:41( 18) 01:10:04( 28)

20 6575 BANA RICHÁRD 1991 41 BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK EGER 00:13:11( 41) 00:39:14( 31) 00:52:25( 32) 00:18:16( 23) 01:10:41( 29)

21 4742 JÁMBOR DÁNIEL 1994 8 MOGYI SE BAJA 00:14:58( 63) 00:38:14( 28) 00:53:12( 38) 00:19:03( 31) 01:12:15( 35)

22 90024 KERTÉSZ BALÁZS 1991 123 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:11:01( 25) 00:42:45( 53) 00:53:46( 41) 00:19:30( 37) 01:13:16( 39)

23 3986 PETERDI JÁNOS 1995 137 BUDAI XI. SE BUDAPEST 00:11:30( 32) 00:41:11( 45) 00:52:41( 35) 00:21:03( 53) 01:13:44( 41)

24 6450 KOVÁCS ANDRÁS 1991 136 ELTE-BEAC POLYTHLON BUDAPEST 00:14:06( 55) 00:42:02( 51) 00:56:08( 49) 00:23:06( 72) 01:19:14( 57)

25 6696 MARCZIS DÁVID 1991 25 DR. BÁTORFI AGRIA KTK EGER 00:13:17( 42) 00:46:35( 78) 00:59:52( 68) 00:20:31( 47) 01:20:23( 61)

26 90025 CSATTOS LÁSZLÓ 1993 122 SZABADIDŐS EGER 00:16:14( 74) 00:52:47( 87) 01:09:01( 86) 00:22:52( 70) 01:31:53( 86)

27 90033 SEBŐK PÉTER 1991 142 SZABADIDŐS DQ 00:16:18( 94) 00:47:13( 93) 01:03:31( 93) 00:16:22( 93) 01:19:53( 93)

28 90008 JUDÁK ENDRE 1993 64 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(103) 00:00:00(101) 00:00:00(101) 00:00:00(101 00:00:00(101)

29 5072 NÉMETH SÁNDOR LÁSZLÓ 1995 69 TVK MALI DNS 00:00:00(104) 00:00:00(102) 00:00:00(102) 00:00:00(102 00:00:00(102)

30 5037 KOVÁCSHEGYI BENCE ZOLTÁN 1995 127 BUDAÖRSI TRIATLON KLUB DNF 00:10:26( 93) 00:00:00(109) 00:00:00(109) 00:00:00(109 00:00:00(109)

1 1200 SZAKÁLY ZSÓFIA 1993 17 TVK-MALI TRIATLON KLUB TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:11:32( 1) 00:39:32( 1) 00:51:04( 1) 00:18:54( 2) 01:09:58( 1)

2 3960 TÓTH ZSÓFIA TÜNDE 1993 37 BUDAI XI. SE BUDAPEST 00:11:44( 5) 00:41:02( 3) 00:52:46( 3) 00:20:48( 5) 01:13:34( 4)

3 1967 MOLNÁR ENIKŐ 1994 130 MA-VIK TRIALON CLUB KAPOSVÁR 00:13:43( 9) 00:44:00( 5) 00:57:43( 8) 00:19:48( 4) 01:17:31( 5)

4 1689 LÁSZLÓ KLÁRA 1993 20 SZESE BUDAPEST 00:12:25( 7) 00:44:11( 6) 00:56:36( 5) 00:23:47( 10) 01:20:23( 6)

5 3972 EISENBACHER DÓRA 1991 126 BUDAI XI. SE BUDAPEST 00:12:28( 8) 00:44:16( 8) 00:56:44( 6) 00:24:07( 12) 01:20:51( 7)

6 3745 ORBÁN ANNA 1992 24 ESZTERGOMI TRIATLON KLUB SE ESZTERGOM 00:11:41( 3) 00:45:26( 11) 00:57:07( 7) 00:26:13( 16) 01:23:20( 9)

7 4656 LACZKÓ FRANCISKA NÓRA 1994 118 TARJÁNI TORNÁDÓ TRIATLON SE SALGÓTARJÁN 00:15:51( 13) 00:48:14( 14) 01:04:05( 13) 00:22:57( 7) 01:27:02( 12)

8 2175 MESTER DÓRA 1995 7 PÉCSI SPORT NONPROFIT ZRT. DNS 00:00:00( 26) 00:00:00( 26) 00:00:00( 26) 00:00:00( 26) 00:00:00( 26)

9 5645 DOHOVICS VIRÁG 1993 22 SZESE DNS 00:00:00( 27) 00:00:00( 27) 00:00:00( 27) 00:00:00( 27) 00:00:00( 27)

10 2039 KIRÁLY KINGA 1994 58 TVK MALI DNS 00:00:00( 30) 00:00:00( 30) 00:00:00( 30) 00:00:00( 30) 00:00:00( 30)

1 3173 PAPP TAMÁS 1998 121 DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK EGER 00:09:24( 8) 00:35:53( 15) 00:45:17( 9) 00:18:35( 25) 01:03:52( 17)

2 3831 RÉZMŰVES TIBOR 1998 63 CSEPEL DOLPHIUS SC BUDAPEST 00:10:19( 20) 00:39:54( 35) 00:50:13( 26) 00:18:27( 24) 01:08:40( 26)

3 6376 MAJOR LÁSZLÓ 1999 13 ÚJPESTI TORNA EGYLET MERIDA . 00:10:34( 23) 00:41:55( 49) 00:52:29( 34) 00:19:10( 32) 01:11:39( 31)

4 6377 TAMÁS IZSÁK 1999 18 ÚJPESTI TORNA EGYLET MERIDA BUDAPEST 00:10:30( 22) 00:43:14( 58) 00:53:44( 40) 00:19:54( 40) 01:13:38( 40)

5 90007 CSATTOS LÁSZLÓ 1999 62 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00(102) 00:00:00(100) 00:00:00(100) 00:00:00(100 00:00:00(100)

1 3713 CSERI BETTINA 1999 65 CSEPEL DOLPHINS SC BUDAPEST 00:11:42( 4) 00:40:47( 2) 00:52:29( 2) 00:19:21( 3) 01:11:50( 2)

2 90004 LŐRINCZ DOROTTYA 1998 56 SZABADIDŐS DNS 00:00:00( 29) 00:00:00( 29) 00:00:00( 29) 00:00:00( 29) 00:00:00( 29)

Női, ifi

Női, A18-24
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